
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
68 
81 
51 
17 

134 
36 
34 
5 

44 
72 
69 
77 

133 
3 
6 

41 

Class 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
PA 
P 
P 
PE 
PA 
PA 
PA 
P 

Name 
Diego Faustino 
Sebastiano Zerbo 
José Luiz T. Cachorrão 
Danilo Lewis 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Maico Teixeira 
Bruno Corano 
Mauro Thomassini 
Alex Borges 
Juninho Trudes 
Marcelo Skaf 
Luciano Pokemon 
James Michael 
Daniel Toloni 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Massao Nishimoto 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
11 
7 

Total Tm 
23:22.174 
23:30.564 
23:30.663 
23:30.701 
23:30.709 
23:32.150 
23:49.105 
23:50.314 
24:02.357 
24:02.542 
24:09.642 
24:28.685 
24:51.703 
24:51.747 
18:57.836 
12:07.113 

Diff 

8.390 
8.489 
8.527 
8.535 
9.976 

26.931 
28.140 
40.183 
40.368 
47.468 

1:06.511 
1:29.529 
1:29.573 

3 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:39.315 
1:39.701 
1:39.413 
1:39.788 
1:39.836 
1:39.622 
1:40.627 
1:40.557 
1:41.917 
1:41.858 
1:42.421 
1:43.633 
1:45.103 
1:45.299 
1:42.528 
1:42.066 

In Lap 
6 
2 
6 
2 
9 
2 
3 
2 

14 
8 
2 

13 
7 

11 
4 
2 

Equipe 
Honda Mobil 
Alex Barros Racing Team 
Honda Mobil 
TecFil Racing Team 
Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Honda Mobil 
Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Motom 
BM Private Team 
RF Racing 
Alex Barros Racing Team 
Pkm Racing 
Misano Racing Team  
Misano Racing Team  
HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 
Dynel's Racing Team 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.390 

Avg. Speed 

154,883 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.315 

Best Speed 

156,194 

Best Lap by 

68 - Diego Faustino 
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COPA PIRELLI 2016 
SUPERBIKE PRO/AM 

PROVA - SBK PRO/AM 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:21:22 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

27/03/2016 12:40 


